1. Name of Listed Entity: Rane Holdings Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: RANEHOLDIN
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on :30-Jun-2020
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- |No
in?
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |No
8 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficialNo
owner?
Table | — Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Categoryof Nos.of No.offullypa No. No.ofshar Totalnos. Shar NumberofVotingRightsheldineachclass No.ofSh Sharehol Numberof Numberof Numberofe
ry(l) shareholder shareh idupequity ofPart esunderlyi shares ehold ofsecurities aresUnd ding,asa Lockedins Sharesple quityshares
n olders lypaid ng ingas erlying Y%assumi hares dgedor held
(D) shares equity | Depository held (calcul (IX) Qutstandin ofconverti otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vin= perS convertibl | securities( X encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(\)+ 1957) securities percentag (X1 edform
) (V1) (Vi (including dilutedsh
Asa NoofVotingRights Total Warrants) capital No. Asa No. Asa XV
(A+B asa ) (a) %oft (a) %ofto
+C2) | Classeg: Clas | Total %o0f(A XN=(VIN+ otal talSh
X seg: +B+C) ‘Asa%of Shar aresh
y (A+B+C esh eld(b)
2) eld(
b)
A Promoter & (22 6621189 0 0 6621189 ©46.37 6621189 [0 6621189 46.37 [0 46.37 0 0 0 0 6621189
Promoter
Group
B Public 11114 (7656620 [0 0 7656620 [53.63 (7656620 [0 7656620 [53.63 [0 53.63 0 0 7481331




C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by Employee
Trusts
Total 11136 [14277809 0 0 14277809 100 14277809 14277809 (100 [0 100 0 0 0 0 14102520
Table II- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Category&Name No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Total Shareh| NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of| Shareho| Numberof Numberof Numberof
ofthe shareh | fully paid-up shares nos. ding eachclassofsecurities Share| g,as Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calcula (IX) Underly assumi shares pledgedor sharesheld
0] (D] up shares Depository held das Outstan full (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vii= SCR converti| convers encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI) 1957 securiti of (X1 edform
sheld NoofVotingRights Totala (includi| converti| No. Asa No. Asa (XIV)
(Iv) Asa%o sa%of Warran| securiti| (a) %oft (a) %ofto
(A+B+ TotalV X) asa otal talsha
(VIID ~Crassx Class | Total Ogrr:gi psfrgitlagtt Ser;;r rﬁjs(g)e
shar eld(
capita b)
(Xn=
(VIN+(X)
%of
A+B+
C2
1 Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals/Hin[15 3182075 |0 0 3182075 22.29 (3182075 |0 3182075 22.29 |0 22.29 0 0 0 3182075
du undivided
Family
GANESHL & 1 712196 |0 0 712196 4.99 (712196 0 712196 499 0 499 0 0 0 712196
MEENAKSHI
GANESH
LAKSHMAN (1 702560 |0 0 702560 4.92 702560 |0 702560 4.92 |0 492 0 0 0 702560
L & PUSHPA
LAKSHMAN
MEENAKSHI (1 305430 |0 0 305430 2.14 305430 0 305430 2.14 0 214 0 0 0 305430
GANESH &
GANESH L




VANAJA
AGHORAM

275635

275635

1.93

275635

275635

1.93

1.93

275635

LAKSHMAN
L (HUF)

216986

216986

1.52

216986

216986

1.52

1.52

216986

PUSHPA
LAKSHMAN
&
LAKSHMAN
L

195199

195199

1.37

195199

195199

1.37

1.37

195199

GANESH L
(HUF)

191907

191907

1.34

191907

191907

1.34

1.34

191907

SHANTHI
NARAYAN

140924

140924

0.99

140924

140924

0.99

0.99

140924

HARISH
LAKSHMAN

124817

124817

0.87

124817

124817

0.87

0.87

124817

ADITYA
GANESH

114281

114281

0.8

114281

114281

0.8

0.8

114281

VINAY
LAKSHMAN

106698

106698

0.75

106698

106698

0.75

0.75

106698

APARNA
GANESH

68511

o

68511

0.48

68511

o

68511

0.48

0.48

68511

MALAVIKA
LAKSHMAN
& HARISH

LAKSHMAN

18722

o

18722

0.13

18722

o

18722

0.13

0.13

18722

CHITRA
SUNDARESA
N

8109

8109

0.06

8109

8109

0.06

0.06

8109

KESHAV
HARISH
LAKSHMAN

[==Y

100

100

100

100

100

SUCHITRA
NARAYAN

SUMANT
NARAYAN

o

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)




Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

3182075

3182075

22.29

3182075

3182075

22.29

22.29

3182075

Foreign

0

o

0

0

0

o

0

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

3439114

3439114

24.09

3439114

3439114

24.09

24.09

3439114

RAMANT G
G

1484056

1484056

10.39

1484056

1484056

10.39

10.39

1484056

RATHIKA R
SUNDARESA
N

625066

625066

4.38

625066

625066

4.38

4.38

625066

GEETHA
RAMAN
SUBRAMAN
YAM

625065

625065

4.38

625065

625065

4.38

4.38

625065

RANJINI R
IYER

625065

625065

4.38

625065

625065

4.38

4.38

625065

RAMAR
KRISHNAN

61452

o

61452

0.43

61452

o

61452

0.43

0.43

61452

REKHA
SUNDAR

15610

o

15610

0.11

15610

o

15610

0.11

0.11

15610

PRAVIN
KUMAR

[==Y

2800

2800

0.02

2800

2800

0.02

0.02

2800

Government

o

0

o

o

0

o

0

o

0

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

0

o

Institutions

o

0

o

o

0

o

0

o

0

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

0

Foreign
Portfolio
Investor

0

0

0

0

0

Any Other
(specify)

o

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(A)(2)

3439114

3439114

24.09

3439114

3439114

24.09

24.09

3439114




Total 22 6621189 6621189 146.37 6621189 6621189 0 46.37 0 0 6621189
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
Tablelll- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category&Nam Nos.ofsh No.offully P Totalnos.s Share NumberofVotingRightsheldineachclassofsecuriti No.ofSh Totalshar Numberof NumberofShares Numberofequity
eoftheSharehol areholder paidupeq ar haresheld holdin es aresUnd eholding, Lockedin pledgedorotherwi sharesheldinde
ders (D) uityshare tl vi= g%cal (1X) erlying as shares(XII seencumbered(XIl materializedform
(0] sheld(1V) y IV+V+VI culate Outstan a%assu ) 1) (XIV)
p das dingcon mingfullc
ai perSC vertible onversio
d- RR,19 NoofVotingRights securiti nofconve N Asa No. Asa
u 57 es(inclu rtiblesec o) %o0ft (Nota %oftotal
: oiiee T | apercemt | & | vaes | Sble | situota
q +C2)VIl ClassX Cliss Total ) ageofdilu ) held( ) pplicable
ui | tedshare b) (@) )(b)
ty capital)
s (X1)
h
Institutions |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 4 1697869 0 1697869 [11.89 (1697869 0 1697869 0 11.89 0 1697869
Funds/
L&T 1 356131 356131 249 (356131 [0 356131 2.49 0 356131
MUTUAL
FUND
TRUSTEE
LIMITED-
L&T
EMERGIN
G
BUSINESS
ES FUND
SUNDARA (1 716426 716426 [5.02 [716426 716426 5.02 0 716426
M
MUTUAL
FUND A/C
SUNDARA
M SMALL
CAP FUND




ADITYA
BIRLA
SUN LIFE
TRUSTEE
PRIVATE
LIMITED
A/C
ADITYA
BIRLA
SUN LIFE
PURE
VALUE
FUND

349749

349749

2.45

349749

349749

2.45

2.45

348749

UTI-MID
CAP FUND

275563

275563

1.93

275563

275563

1.93

1.93

275563

Venture
Capital
Funds

0

0

0

0

0

Alternate
Investment
Funds

210200

210200

1.47

210200

210200

1.47

1.47

210200

SUNDARA
M
ALTERNA
TIVE
OPPORTU
NITIES
FUND -
NANO CAP
SERIES |

157392

157392

1.1

157392

157392

1.1

1.1

157392

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors




Financial
Institutions/
Banks

4050

4050

0.03

4050

4050

0.03

0.03

2855

Insurance
Companies

679573

679573

4.76

679573

679573

4.76

4.76

679573

UNITED
INDIA
INSURANC
E
COMPANY
LIMITED

431396

431396

3.02

431396

431396

3.02

3.02

431396

GENERAL
INSURANC
E
CORPORA
TION OF
INDIA

218623

218623

1.53

218623

218623

1.53

1.53

218623

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

2591692

2591692

18.15

2591692

2591692

18.15

18.15

2590497

Central
Government

State
Government
(s)/
President of
India

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

Non-
institutions




Individuals -

10526

3423183

o

o

3423183

23.97

3423183

3423183

23.97

23.97

[«)

3253835

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.

10500

2299332

o

2299332

16.1

2299332

2299332

16.1

16.1

2150384

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

1123851

1123851

7.87

1123851

1123851

7.87

7.87

1103451

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee
Trusts

[«)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

o572

1641745

1641745

115

1641745

1641745

11.5

115

1636999

Bodies
Corporate

155

833600

833600

5.84

833600

833600

5.84

5.84

830762

ENAM
SECURITIE
S PRIVATE
LIMITED

361541

361541

2.53

361541

361541

2.53

2.53

361541

KUMARI
INVESTME
NT

147050

147050

1.03

147050

147050

1.03

1.03

147050




CORPORA
TION
PRIVATE
LIMITED

Clearing
Members

26759

26759

0.19

26759

26759

0.19

0.19

26759

Foreign
Nationals

-

750

750

0.01

750

750

0.01

0.01

750

IEPF

43353

o

43353

0.3

43353

43353

0.3

o

0.3

[«)

[«)

43353

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

329

158852

o

158852

1.11

158852

158852

1.11

1.11

156944

Others

-

541125

o

o

941125

3.79

541125

941125

3.79

o

3.79

[«)

[«)

941125

NISSHINB
O
HOLDINGS
INC.

—

541125

o

541125

3.79

541125

541125

3.79

3.79

541125

Unclaimed
or Suspense
or Escrow
Account

37306

37306

0.26

37306

37306

0.26

0.26

37306

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

11098

5064928

5064928

35.47

5064928

5064928

35.47

35.47

4890834

Total Public
Shareholdin
g (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(
2)+(B)(3)

11114

7656620

7656620

53.63

7656620

7656620

53.63

53.63

7481331




Table V- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter-Non Public shareholder

Category&Name No.of No.of Partly Nos.of Totalno. Sharehol NumberofVotingRightsheldin No.of Total Numberof Numberof Numberof
ofthe shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding% eachclassofsecurities Shares shareholdin Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g, as a% shares pledgedor sharesheld
0] (D] up shares Depository (Vi= das per Outstanding assuming (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share ) (V1) 1957 securities conversion (X1 edform
sheld Asa%of NoofVotingRights Totalas (including of No. Asa No. Asa (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a%ofTo Warrants) convertible %oft | (No | %ofto (Not
v talVotin (X) securities( otal tap | talsha Applicable)
Class Class Tot grights asa Shar pli reshe
X Y al percentage esh ca Id(Not
ofdiluted eld ble | applic
share ) able)
capital)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(COM)+(©C)(?2)
Table V- Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of aforeign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest

distribution




Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

255 37306

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




